
Phase I Update
Funding Partners w/ $ Request Committments

 4/11/18

NOTE: No municipalities listed because they already contribute to SCWC annually
First Name Last name Title Corporate/Authority/CBO-Non_Profit Address City State Zip Phone # e-mail

Governmental / Authorities Requetsted Committed
Cory Miller Ex. Director University Area Joint Authority 1576 Spring Valley State College Pa 16801 238-5361 crmiller@uaja.org $8,000 $3,200

Brian Heiser Ex. Director State College Borough Water Authority 1201 West Branch Road State College Pa 16801 238-6766 brian@scbwa.org $1,000 $1,000

Adam Brumbaugh Manager College Township Water Authority 1481 East College State College Pa 16801 231-3021 abrumbaugh@collegetownship.org$1,000 $1,000

Ralph Stewart Manager  Bellefonte Water and Sewer Authority 236 West Lamb Street Bellefonte Pa 16823 355-1501 rstewart@bellefontepa.gov $1,000 $1,000

Warren Miller Ex. Director Spring-Benner-Walker Joint Authority 170 Irish Hollow Road Bellefonte Pa 16823 355-4778 wmiller@sbwja.com $1,000 $1,000

Ted Reigh Chairman Mid-Centre County Authority Box 811 Milesburg Pa 16853 355-8435 mcca296@verizon.net $1,000

Kerry Tyson Chairman Centre Hall - Potter Sewer Authority 2940 Penns Valley Pike Centre Hall Pa 16828 364-2710 chpsa@comcast.net $1,000
Box 497

Rob Cooper Dir. - Energy & Eng. The Pennsylvania State University 208 Physical Plant University Park Pa 16802 863-5362 rec3@psu.edu $2,500
Office of Physical Plant

Bill MacBath Manager The Spring Township Authority 1309 Blanchard Street Bellefonte Pa 61823 355-7543, #103 bmacmath@springtownship.org $500 $500

Bill Seigel Ex. Director SEDA - Council of Governments 201 Furnace Road Lewisburg Pa 17837 570-524-4491 bseigel@seda-cog.org

Andrew Dehoff Director Susquehanna River Basin Cimmission 4423 North Front Street Harrisburg Pa 17110 717-238-0423 Adehoff@srbc.net

Margaret Gray Admistrator Centre County Government 420 Holmes Street Bellefonte Pa 16823 355-6700 mngray@centrecountypa.gov $2,000
Willowbank Building

CBO / Non-Profit
Deb Nardone Ex. Director Clearwater Conservancy 2555 North Atherton State College Pa 16830 237-0400 dnardone@clearwater.com In-Kind

Lynn Mitchell Chairman Spring Creek Chapter - Trout Unlimited lynnmich74@gmail.com $2,000 $2,000
Ford Stryker Vice Chairman Spring Creek Chapter - Trout Unlimited fordstryker@gmail.com

Molly Kunkel Ex. Director Centre Foundation 1377 Ridge Master Drive State College Pa 16803 237-6229 molly@centre-foundation.org $0 $0

Diane Kerly Trustee Hamer Foundation Pa dkerly@resistor.com $25,000 $0

Vern Squire Ex. Director Centre County Chamber of Business & Industry 131 South Fraser State College Pa 16801 234-1829 vsquire@cbicc.org $1,000 $1,000

Corporate
Jim Gazza Manage - Safety, Environmetal, Coca Cola Company 1 Aqua Penn Drive Milesburg Pa 16853 357-8631 jgazza@coca-cola.com $2,000 $2,000

and Security C- 814-359-6828
Mike Etters Plant Manager Coca Cola Company " " " " meters@coca-cola.com $2,000

Martin Turecky Plant Manager Graymont Corporation 965 East College Pleasant Gap Pa 16823 814-357-4501 mturecky@graymont.com $2,000
John Maitland Environmental, Health & Safety Manager Graymont Corporation 194 Match Factory Place Bellefonte Pa 16823 814-353-2106 jmaitland@graymont.com

Ben Welch Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc. 551 East College Bellefonte Pa 16823 814-359-5085 bmw@goh-inc.com $2,000
814-470-6267

Andrew Gutshall Environmental Manager Lehigh Hanson - Hanson Aggregates 7660 Imperial Way Allentown Pa 18195 610-366-4819 andrew.gutshall@lehighhanson.com$2,000 $1,000
Mark Kendrick 610-366-4819
Jeff Seig Director, Corporate Communication

Garin Peck Project Manager Metzler Forest Products, Inc. 26 Timber Lane Reedsville Pa 17084 717-667-2924 gpeck@mfp.bz $2,000
717-250-3753

Total $56,500 $13,000

Funding


